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DATE

3 23 7^

8-23-76

2-14-77

5-30-77

7-26-77

2-9-78

9-7-78

9-11-78

10-26-79

5-2-

11-24-80

6-16-81

10-28-81

10-30-81

Huth . Copy

7-18-83

6-20-84

11-14-84

12-7-84

D E C E A S E D

McFadden McKinley

McDonald Rhonda minor

McDonald William F.

McElroy Tanya Lynn Minor

McDill Margaret C.

McDonald, Jr. Gene A. Minor

^McDaniel Wade H.

McEachern Betty B.

McElveen Caroleigh S.

McDowell Margaret

McElveen William Claude

McDuffie Jasper Kemper

McEntire Rufus Claude

McDaniel Helen F

McDuffy James Braxton

McDaniel James Grady

McDonald Nancy Melissa Minor

'

,

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Rn"hy W- MnFarlanrJ Arim^

Roosevelt McFadden Adm.

Alltha Miller Gdn.

Frances D. McDonald Exec.

Lucille Brickhouse Gdn.

S.C. Code Section 21-15-1650

Pattie Hedges Gdn.

Grace McDaniel Adm.

Henry R. McEachern Exec

Ma-ry B. Mr^Ranhpr-n Exec

William C. McElveen Exec

Robert W. McDowell Adm

Mary Ellen Hoster Exec

Elizabeth H. McDuffie Exec

Auth.Record

McDaniel, James T Jr Exec

McDuf fy , Dixie Cannon Exe

McDaniel, Mary Annie Exe

Burch, Tina Gdn
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BOX

845

847

848

849

852

854

854

859

861

863

865

866

866

867

83-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-GC-

PARCEL

66

91

133

66

58

130 •

148

82

51

51

68

94

98

72

32-0002C

32-00261

12-00427

32-00238

WILL

BOOK

8

16

17

19

22

22

23

29

PAGE

357

53

315

309

313

318

251

139
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